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June
Birthdays

10
11
12

13

Judi Milton
Phyllis Wiederaenders
Claire Dahlberg
Libby Ann Dick
Ruth Haines
Timothy Anderson
Emma Roberts
Mills Propst

Ted Rheney
Joyce Horner
Adeline Suess
Dale Davis

Amy Haldeman
Barbara Knapp
Brenta Poole
Lynne Cox

Olivia Nowell
Calloway Propst
Stone Rackoff
Kinzey Branham
Kelly Landolfi

Liz Propst

Anja Speckhardt
Robert Budde
Samuel Loizzo
Linda Fox

Larry Stewart
Katherine Becker
Kathleen Gragg
Abigail McCall

14

15

16

17

18

20

22

26

27

28

29

30

Dean Batha
Kenneth Schoening
Teri Anderson
Jackson McCall
Laura McCall
Michael Schruckmayr
Nadine Lloyd

Honey Miller

Linda McNeill

Krista Fox

Brian Johnson
Kathleen Speckhardt
Samuel Jarrett Jr
Jonna Reiff

Tommy Nus
Caroline Speckhardt
Grant Hammack
Sadie Rea

Elsie White

Ben Bode

Evan Fitzsimmons
Helen Swanson
Sam Varn

Perry Berlin

Sandra Travis

Terry Holland

Cathy Janney

Anna Teall



